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F21487.5071
F21487.5119
F21487.5067
F21487.5072
F21487.5054
F21487.5039
F21487.5066
F21487.5078
F21487.5068
F21487.5121
F21487.5040
F21487.5053
F21487.5120
F21487.5077

Samples

LTA_Time
@D L7A2 Baseline
@D LTA2 21 days

Filifactor
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-6]
Johnsonella

Desulfobulbus
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-4]
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-9]
Mogibacterium
Lachnospiraceae_[G-3]
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Veillonellaceae_[G-1]
Catonella

Eikenella

Kingella

Aggregatibacter
Lachnoanaerobaculum
Cardiobacterium

Lautropia
Propionibacteriaceae_[G-1]
Campylobacter

Oribacterium

Dialister
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]
Alloprevotella

Olsenella

Schaalia

Peptostreptococcus

Eggerthia

Tannerella

Gemella

Veillonella

Rothia

Granulicatella
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Parvimonas

Ottowia

Selenomonas

Treponema

Fretibacterium

Arachnia

Peptidiphaga

Neisseria

Corynebacterium

Leptotrichia

Capnocytophaga
Fusobacterium
Porphyromonas

Prevotella

Haemophilus

Actinomyces

Streptococcus

Genus



